Pennco Tech Bristol, Pa

ACCSC

Graduation & Graduate Employment Rates as reported for the 2025 Annual Report

(as reported 10/8/2024)

Program:

Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning, & refrigeration (Day)

Reporting Period:

Graduation Data
Students available for Graduation
Students who Graduated

Graduation Rate:

Graduate Employment Data
Graduates Available for Employment
Graduates Employed in Field

Employment Rate:

84
67
80%

66
48
73%
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